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32

23
69
208
28
167
125
176

166
173
174
216
168
197
114
56
104
25
150
76
120
177
182
187
15
171
54
189
130
10
188

Jedli¢ka Michal
Fry¢ Tomas
Kupka Jan
Techl Lukas
Vacovsky Jakub
Sykora Lukas
Pokorny Vaclav
Kubecka Tomas
Tlapa Jaroslav
Stehlik Ludék
Vratny Karel
Broz Petr
Walter Karel
Hopp Marek
Janca Michal
Rihagek Stépan
Friedel JiFi
Hlousek Jan
Cerny Ondfej
Mares Petr
Zalubil Zdenko
Zvéfina Petr
Oriabinec Milan
Jary Petr

Urban Jan
Muller David
Rihagek Vilém
Brejcha Ivo
Sejnoha Petr
Holub Petr
Kremsa Jifi

Stary Tomas

SCVK Liberec
CHMU Praha

KP Ostrava

Hydropol Praha
OMS Walter

Poyry Brno

DUIS Brno

Ovak Ostrava
Hydropol Praha
VWS Memsep Praha
VWS Memsep Praha
Mont Karvina

OMS Walter

SmVakK Ostrava
Aqua Procon Brno
Atelier Fontes Brno
Brvak Brno

SCVK Liberec
VD-TBD Brno

Ovak Ostrava

Poyry Brno

DUIS Brno

VWS Memsep Praha
VRV Praha

PVK Praha

VWS Memsep Praha
Atelier Fontes Brno
VRV Praha

Baraba Brno

MZP Praha

VRV Praha

MZP Praha
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Poradi Start €islo P Fijmeni a jméno
33 21 Horacek Stanislav
34 81 Hermany Jifi
35 164 Bolcha Martin
36 110 Pekarek Martin
37 19 Svoboda Jan
38 217 Karger Milan
39 159 VondruSka Antonin
40 116 Bilek Petr
41 74 PeSa Roman
42 151 Cerny Michal
43 158 Uher Milan
44 181 Pavlis Ivan
45 165 Kohoutek Lukas
46 8 Svec Jan
47 1 Trlica Marek
48 14 Pékny Petr
49 11 Novotny Pavel
50 5 Richter Pavel
51 102 Jezek Jiri
52 218 Némecek Vojtéch
53 207 Zembol Daniel
54 106 Klimes Petr
55 75 Vasicek Vladimir
56 152 Draho$ Milan
57 175 Havld Igor
58 89 Palasek Martin
59 107 Jelinek Jifi
60 200 Skalik Jakub
61 121 Juiinek DuSan
62 126 Straka Petr
63 179 Marcak Petr
64 62 Deml Tomas
65 77 VIEek Martin
66 154 Racek Jakub

VUV TGM Praha
Agroprojekt
SCVK Teplice
VD-TBD Brno
Hakov Brno
Mont Karvina
Asio Brno
Vostav Ostrava
Spol. Rejviz
VD-TBD Brno

Asio Brno

VWS Memsep Praha

Hydropol Praha
MZP Praha
Povodi Odry
PVK Praha

PVK Praha
VUV TGM Praha
BrVak Brno
Mont Karvina
Algoman Opava
VAS Brno

Poyry Brno
VD-TBD Brno
DUIS Brno
Povodi Moravy
VAS Brno
SmVakK Ostrava
Ovak Ostrava
Poyry Brno
Regioprojekt Brno
Povodi Odry
Wolfpack

VH Ateliér Brno
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67 27
68 169
69 205
70 86
71 209
72 178
73 108
74 3
75 155
76 105
77 78
78 55
79 45
80 183
81 34
82 68
83 87
84 47
85 84
86 111
87 145
88 184
89 100
90 191
91 93
92 117
93 88
94 66
95 2
96 192
97 82
98 53
99 49
100 13

Hanzlik Josef
Brezina Karel
Pietraszek Martin

Komzak Petr

Sovadina Vladislav

Possel Karel
Rozkosny Milo$
Juran Pavel
Simak Petr
Blatecky Patrik
Ostrék Peter
Kynicky Jan
Kozelsky Martin
Laska Tomas
Pekaf Radek
Fatka Ondfej
Kruml Ondfej
Koneény Zdenék
Carda Filip
Pekarek Karel
Halouzka Petr
Doman Jan
MéFicka Radim
Rinn Stépan
Navratil Lukas

Pej¢och Martin

Novomeéstsky David

Peterek Lumir
Wanner Filip
Berit Tomas
Bure$ Michal
Janecek Jaroslav
Janék Martin

Novéak Petr

CHMU Praha
Povodi Vitavy
Algoman Opava
Povodi Moravy
SmVaK Ostrava
Jihomoravsky kraj
VUV TGM Brno
VUV TGM Praha
Hydropol Praha
VAS Brno

Ovak Ostrava
Atelier Fontes Brno
Povodi Odry
VWS Memsep Praha
Povodi Odry
CHMU Praha
Povodi Moravy

C Systém CZ
Povodi Moravy
VD-TBD Brno

PK Halas Brno
VRV Praha
Povodi Moravy
Hydroprojekt
Povodi Moravy
Igea Olomouc
Povodi Moravy
Povodi Odry

VUV TGM Praha
Mott MacDonald CZ Pra
Povodi Moravy
Povodi Odry
Povodi Odry

PVK Praha

Stranka 3z 4



101 135 Chlubna Libor VUV TGM Brno 4:16:35
102 219 Urbanek Petr VZS Térlicko 4:16:55
103 48 Horak Michal Povodi Odry 4:17:10
104 61 Jarka Jan BrVak Brno 4:20:40
105 180 Vaculin Ondfej AGP 4:32:30
106 46 Kolich Vladimir C Systém CZ 4:35:30
107 118 Charamza Petr Igea Olomouc 4:39:20
108 50 Kubica Martin Povodi Odry 4:41:20
109 51 Skulina Petr Povodi Odry 4:44:10
110 40 Mizera David Povodi Odry 4:56:50
111 36 Basti Robert Povodi Odry 5:02:20
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